Supplementary Table 1. Definition of suicide attempts and prob-
able suicide attempts by International Statistical Classification of
Diseases and Related Health Problems 10th revision (ICD-10)

Code

Definition

Suicide attempts

X60-X84

Intentional self-harm

Probable suicide attempts

S61.9
T43
T50.9
T52

T54

T58

T60
T65.8
T65.9
W32
W33
W34
W75
W76
Y10-Y34
R09.0
W13-W19

Wrist laceration

Poisoning by psychotropic drugs, NEC

Acute drug intoxication

Toxic effect of organic solvents

Toxic effect of corrosive substance

Toxic effect of carbon monoxide

Toxic effect of pesticides

Toxic effect of other specified substances

Toxic effect of unspecified substances
Handgun discharge

Rifle, shotgun and larger firearm discharge
Discharge from other and unspecified firearms
Accidental suffocation and strangulation in bed
Other accidental hanging and strangulation
Event of undetermined intent

Asphyxia

Falls




