Supplementary Table 1. Definition of suicide attempts and probable suicide attempts by International Statistical Classification of Diseases and Related Health Problems 10th revision (ICD-10)

Code	Definition
Suicide attempts	
X60-X84	Intentional self-harm
Probable suicide attempts	
S61.9	Wrist laceration
T43	Poisoning by psychotropic drugs, NEC
T50.9	Acute drug intoxication
T52	Toxic effect of organic solvents
T54	Toxic effect of corrosive substance
T58	Toxic effect of carbon monoxide
T60	Toxic effect of pesticides
T65.8	Toxic effect of other specified substances
T65.9	Toxic effect of unspecified substances
W32	Handgun discharge
W33	Rifle, shotgun and larger firearm discharge
W34	Discharge from other and unspecified firearms
W75	Accidental suffocation and strangulation in bed
W76	Other accidental hanging and strangulation
Y10-Y34	Event of undetermined intent
R09.0	Asphyxia
W13-W19	Falls